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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

4. TWIN / MONO SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
RACE 2 28. 7..2024 13:50 .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:02:43
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
3 14:10:07.695 2:26.508 45.643 1:11.339 29.526
(85) Igor TESKE 4 14:12:33.669 2:25.974 46.023 1:10.011 29.940
1 14:05:03.877 1.07.567 28.905 5 14:14:59.263 2:25.504 46.086 1:09.622 29.886
2 14:07:24.216 2:20.339 44.265 1:07.297 28.777 6 14:17:24.411 2:25.148 46.050 1:09.304 29.794
3 14:09:44.748 2:20.532 44.288 1:07.421 28.823 7 14:19:49.592 2:25.181 46.085 1:09.206 29.890
4 14:12:06.090 2:21.342 44576 1:07.864 28.902 8 14:22:15.908 2:26.316 46.031 1:10.067 30.218
5 14:14:27.149 2:21.059 44.461 1:07.721 28.877
6 14:16:49.090 2:21.941 44657 1:07.989 20295  (27) Lukas ZALESKY
7 14:19:11.390 2:22.300 44.960 1:08.270 29.070 1 14:05:14.486 1.13.631 29.911
8 14:21:34.027 2:22.637 44156 1:08.695 29.786 2 14:07:42.597 2:28.111 46.044 1:12.044 30.023
3 14:10:09.566 2:26.969 46.059 1:10.940 29.970
(43) Martin HRSTKA 4 14:12:36.675 2:27.109 46.207 1:10.860 30.042
1 14:05:05.963 1:09.529 28.892 5 14:15:03.960 2:27.285 46.113 1:11.506 29.666
2 14:07:27.825 2:21.862 43.903 1:09.176 28.783 6 14:17:31.019 2:27.059 46.830 1:10.601 29.628
3 14:09:49.330 2:21.505 44.091 1:08.791 28.623 7 14:19:56.780 2:25.761 45.538 1:10.298 29.925
4 14:12:10.420 2:21.090 43.805 1:08.712 28.573 8 14:22:24.567 2:27.787 46.437 1:11.340 30.010
5 14:14:31.702 2:21.282 44.096 1:08.484 28.702
6 14:16:52.248 2:20.546 43.684 1:08.270 28592  (44) Mikolaj ZYMON
7 14:19:13.293 2:21.045 43.768 1:08.664 28.613 1 14:05:12.436 112,729 30.083
8 14:21:34.333 2:21.040 43.722 1:08.376 28.942 2 14:07:40.893 2:28.457 46.234 1:12.601 29.622
3 14:10:08.041 2:27.148 45.774 1:11.867 29.507
(1) Jacek MOLIK 4 14:12:35.387 2:27.346 45.704 1:11.838 29.804
1 14.05:05.232 1.08.635 29.188 5 14:15:03.342 2:27.955 46.026 1:12.187 29.742
2 14:07:26.656 2:21.424 44662 1:07.607 29.155 6 14:17:30.604 2:27.262 46.001 1:11.483 29.778
3 14:09:48.556 2:21.900 44748 1:08.090 29.062 7 14:19:57.986 2:27.382 45.926 1:11.608 29.848
4 14:12:09.573 2:21.017 44.465 1:07.420 29.132 8 14:22:25.276 2:27.290 46.079 1:11.468 29.743
5 14:14:31.272 2:21.699 44.856 1:07.660 29.183
6 14:16:52.599 2:21.327 44.431 1:08.187 28709  (35) Tomas BERANEK
7 14:19:13.844 2:21.245 44,315 1:07.997 28.933 1 14:05:12.692 1.13.109 29.467
8 14:21:35.370 2:21.526 44.381 1:08.201 28.944 2 14:07:39.751 2:27.059 45235 1:12.869 28.955
3 14:10:07.036 2:27.285 45.421 1:12.636 29.228
(14) Gabriela KONIG-WIDUCH 4 14:12:35.617 2:28.581 45529 1:13.257 29.795
1 14:05:06.758 1:09.062 28508 5 14:15:04.592 2:28.975 46.408 1:13.271 29.296
2 14:07:28.417 2:21.659 43.812 1:09.079 28.768 6 14:17:32.025 2:27.433 45.943 1:12.298 29.192
3 14:00:49.824 2:21.407 44.662 1:08.390 28.355 7 14:19:58.809 2:26.784 45.272 1:12.260 29.252
4 14:12:10.548 2:20.724 44.010 1:08.350 28.364 8 14:22:26.976 2:28.167 45.845 1:13.059 29.263
5 14:14:31.878 2:21.330 44.386 1:08.687 28.257
6 14:16:52.647 2:20.769 43.895 1:08.642 28232 (37)Jan SKLENAR
7 14:19:17.652 2:25.005 44.114 1:12.334 28.557 1 14:05:15.053 1:13.656 30.262
8 14:21:40.381 2:22.729 44,623 1:09.650 28.456 2 14:07:43.294 2:28.241 46.086 1:11.968 30.187
3 14:10:10.961 2:27.667 46.158 1:11.323 30.186
(92) Ondrej BLAZEK 4 14:12:39.158 2:28.197 46.634 1:11.284 30.279
1 14:05:08.127 1:09.266 29.063 5 14:15:06.707 2:27.549 46.397 1:11.105 30.047
2 14:07:34.258 2:26.131 44193 1:12.939 28.999 6 14:17:34.597 2:27.890 46.341 1:11.303 30.246
3 14:09:58.530 2:24.272 45.111 1:09.105 30.056 7 14:20:02.605 2:28.008 46.372 1:11.386 30.250
4 14:12:20.881 2:22.351 44.807 1:08.275 29.269 8 14:22:31.456 2:28.851 46.708 1:11.776 30.367
5 14:14:42.986 2:22.105 44.801 1:08.410 28.894
6 14:17:04.135 2:21.149 44,262 1:08.026 28.861  (95)Adrian WITEK
7 14:19:25.489 2:21.354 43911 1:08.047 29.396 1 14:05:14.860 113.619 30.536
8 14:21:47.907 2:22.418 44,530 1:08.790 29.098 2 14:07:43.807 2:28.947 46.353 1:12.661 29.933
3 14:10:13.371 2:29.564 46.953 1:12.273 30.338
(83) Ludovit KRUSINA 4 14:12:41.692 2:28.321 46.539 1:11.754 30.028
1 14.05:06.444 1:09.090 29.037 5 14:15:10.977 2:29.285 46.325 1:12.828 30.132
2 14:07:28.919 2:22.475 44.352 1:09.230 28.893 6 14:17:41.247 2:30.270 47.655 1:12.466 30.149
3 14:09:51.591 2:22.672 44.803 1:08.741 29.128 7 14:20:13.322 2:32.075 48.620 1:13.178 30.277
4 14:12:15.793 2:24.202 45.209 1:09.758 29.235 8 14:22:42.955 2:29.633 46.967 1:12.638 30.028
5 14:14:39.492 2:23.699 44.724 1:09.615 29.360
6 14:17:03.241 2:23.749 45.077 1:09.315 20357  (82) Honza HUK
7 14:19:26.390 2:23.149 44.905 1:09.074 29.170 1 14:05:18.175 1.16.275 31.178
8 14:21:49.920 2:23.530 44.998 1:09.577 28.955 2 14:07:50.136 2:31.961 46.825 1:14.860 30.276
3 14:10:20.975 2:30.839 46.555 1:14.142 30.142
(47) David HANZALIK 4 14:12:50.967 2:29.992 46.554 1:12.944 30.494
1 14:05:07.210 1:09.111 29.535 5 14:15:20.587 2:29.620 46.322 1:13.482 29.816
2 14:07:31.395 2:24.185 45.433 1:09.113 29.639 6 14:17:50.112 2:29.525 46.030 1:13.673 29.822
3 14:09:57.790 2:26.395 46.038 1:09.990 30.367 7 14:20:19.173 2:29.061 46.333 1:12.915 29.813
4 14:12:23.580 2:25.790 46.315 1:09.617 29.858 8 14:22:47.701 2:28.528 46.014 1:12.780 20.734
5 14:14:50.406 2:26.826 46.415 1:10.320 30.091
6 14:17:17.479 2:27.073 46.394 1:10.491 30.188  (21) Marek PAUL
7 14:19:44.498 2:27.019 46.506 1:10.221 30.292 1 14.05:17.256 114573 31.283
8 14:22:13.251 2:28.753 47.110 1:11.382 30.261 2 14:07:48.359 2:31.103 47.316 1:12.735 31.052
3 14:10:19.420 2:31.061 47.335 1:12.709 31.017
(57) Leszek SZLACHTA 4 14:12:50.883 2:31.463 47.480 1:12.918 31.065
1 14:05:12.614 1.11.875 30.128 5 14:15:21.364 2:30.481 46.774 1:13.351 30.356
2 14:07:41.187 2:28.573 46.284 1:12.478 29.811 6 14:17:50.744 2:29.380 47.454 1:11.659 30.267
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

4. TWIN / MONO
RACE 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:02:43

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
28. 7. 2024 13:50 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day S1 S2 S
7 14:20:19.929 2:29.185 46.784 1:12.046 30.355
8 14:22:48.450 2:28.521 46.633 1:11.713 30.175
(2) Michal STERCZALA
1 14:05:27.366 1.19.283 32.465
2 14:08:08.637 2:41.271 49.972 1:18.795 32.504
3 14:10:51.894 2:43.257 50.203 1:20.274 32.780
4 14:13:29.742 2:37.848 49.429 1:16.755 31.664
5 14:16:07.177 2:37.435 49.214 1:17.003 31.218
6 14:18:45.974 2:38.797 48.970 1:18.322 31.505
7 14:21:22.822 2:36.848 48.928 1:16.262 31.658
8 14:24:01.736 2:38.914 49.439 1:17.206 32.269
(22) Karol DOMZALA
1 14:05:27.734 1:19.044 32.591
2 14:08:09.254 2:41.520 50.381 1:18.348 32.791
3 14:10:52.320 2:43.066 50.541 1:19.735 32.790
4 14:13:34.619 2:42.299 50.582 1:18.342 33.375
5 14:16:15.293 2:40.674 50.325 1:16.832 33.517
6 14:18:54.643 2:39.350 50.354 1:16.210 32.786
7 14:21:34.558 2:39.915 50.090 1:16.623 33.202
(28) Richard CHOVANEC
1 14.05:21.564 1:17.231 31.468
2 14:07:58.623 2:37.059 50.138 1:14.751 32170
3 14:10:36.958 2:38.335 49.296 1:16.060 32.979
4 14:13:19.859 2:42.901 50.519 1:18.944 33.438
5 14:16:04.685 2:44.826 51.867 1:19.942 33.017
6 14:18:49.324 2:44.639 50.789 1:20.802 33.048
7 14:21:36.174 2:46.850 50.926 1:20.880 35.044
(24) Pavel KOCI
1 14:05:26.497 1:19.420 31.937
2 14:08:07.756 2:41.259 49.633 1:19.630 31.996
3 14:10:51.266 2:43510 50.787 1:20.318 32.405
4 14:13:35.425 2:44.159 50.912 1:20.859 32.388
5 14:16:18.504 2:43.079 51.020 1:19.958 32.101
6 14:19:02.638 2:44.134 50.055 1:21.236 32.843
7 14:21:49.413 2:46.775 51.146 1:22.445 33.184
(89) Lukasz KOWALSKI
1 14:05:17.765 1:12.826 31.286
2 14:08:00.876 2:43.111 51.009 1:15.524 36.578
3 14:10:47.484 2:46.608 52.525 1:20.307 33.776
4 14:13:37.145 2:49.661 53.974 1:19.587 36.100
5 14:16:32.645 2:55.500 58.004 1:22.176 35.320
6 14:19:27.370 2:54.725 54.696 1:24.395 35.634
7 14:22:22.776 2:55.406 56.653 1:21.929 36.824
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